

Florida Power-Library Schools Program Renewal Statement of Intent

This document must be submitted by the stated deadline on the FPLS Application website.

Library Media Specialist's Name:	
School Name:	School District:
Permission Agreement	
We hereby grant permission for the Florida Association of Supervisors of Media (FASM) and the Florida Association for Media in Education (FAME) to publish any and all products submitted in association with the Florida Power-Library School application. This includes republishing, web posting, and any other means by which FAME or FASM seeks to publicize the Florida Power-Library School award program. With this Statement of Intent, we agree to submit a renewal application for the Florida Power-Library Schools program during the last year of the initial award (or subsequent renewals), adhering to all posted deadlines.	
Signature of Library Media Specialist	Date
Signature of Principal	Date
Signature of Library Media Supervisor	Date